

Replaces Jacobsen Flail Mower Parts



Flail Mower Flail Parts





Replaces Jacobsen Flail Mower Parts



Flail Mower Flail Parts

R&R Part No.	OEM Part No.	Description	Qty Req	Order Quantity
		·		
R337599	337599	Blade - Flail	180	
Detail Description	on: 1-1/4" wide, 2-5/8"	long with 9/16" mounting hole:		
R362226	362226	Shackle	90	
R362227	362227	Spacer - Flail Blade	180	
R400234	400234	Bolt - Hex HD 5/16-24 x 2 GR5	90	
R453009	3256-23, 452004, 452006, 452008, 453009	Washer - Flat 5/16 SAE	180	
R310266	310266, 452004, 452006, 452008	Washer - Flat 5/16 USS	180	
R444754	444754	Locknut - 5/16-24 Center	90	
R337773	337773	Verti-Cut Blade	90	
Detail Description	on: 4" long with 9/16" n	mounting hole:		
R362230	362230	Bearing - Roller	2	
R362000	362000	Bearing - Drive Pulley	1	
R365772	363537, 365772	Spacer - Caster Wheel 1/2	16	
RT132	363538	Spacer - 1/4	4	
	R337599 Detail Description R362226 R362227 R400234 R453009 R310266 R444754 R337773 Detail Description	Part No. Part No. R337599 337599 Detail Description: 1-1/4" wide, 2-5/8" R362226 362226 R362227 362227 R400234 400234 R453009 3256-23, 452004, 452006, 452008, 453009 R310266 452004, 452006, 452008 R444754 444754 R337773 337773 Detail Description: 4" long with 9/16" r R362230 362230 R362000 363537, 365772	Part No. Description R337599 337599 Blade - Flail Detail Description: 1-1/4" wide, 2-5/8" long with 9/16" mounting hole: R362226 362226 Shackle R362227 362227 Spacer - Flail Blade R400234 400234 Bolt - Hex HD 5/16-24 x 2 GR5 R453009 452004, 452004, 452008, 453009 Washer - Flat 5/16 SAE R310266 452004, 452004, 452006, 452008 Washer - Flat 5/16 USS R444754 444754 Locknut - 5/16-24 Center R337773 337773 Verti-Cut Blade Detail Description: 4" long with 9/16" mounting hole: R362230 362230 Bearing - Roller R362000 363537, 365772 Spacer - Caster Wheel 1/2	Part No. Description Req R337599 337599 Blade - Flail 180 Detail Description: 1-1/4" wide, 2-5/8" long with 9/16" mounting hole: 90 R362226 Shackle 90 R362227 Spacer - Flail Blade 180 R400234 400234 Bolt - Hex HD 5/16-24 x 2 GR5 90 R453009 452004, 452004, 452006, 452008, 453009 Washer - Flat 5/16 SAE 180 R310266 452004, 452006, 452008, 452008 Washer - Flat 5/16 USS 180 R444754 Locknut - 5/16-24 Center 90 R337773 337773 Verti-Cut Blade 90 Detail Description: 4" long with 9/16" mounting hole: 2 R362230 Bearing - Roller 2 R362000 362000 Bearing - Drive Pulley 1 R365772 363537, 365772 Spacer - Caster Wheel 1/2 16